						OR	DER FC	R SL	JPP	LIES C	OR S	ERVI	CES						PAGE 0	F PAGES
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. BF												PA NO.							1	2
1. DATE OF O	FORDER ALIG I 4 2007 2. CONTRACT NO. (II any) NRC-03-03-037											6. SHIP TO:								
3. ORDER NO).	MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO.											a NAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission							
108	NRC-03-037/108 108 7/9/2007												b. STREET ADDRESS							
5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to)												11555 Rockville Pike Mail Stop: 0-7-A-15								
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts											Attn: Donald Norkin									
Attn:Monique Williams Mail Stop T-7-I-2												c. CITY						d. STATE		CODE
Washington, DC 20555												Washington						DC	20)555
					7.	TO:-						f. SHIP \	VIA							
a.NAME OF CONTRACTOR BECKMAN & ASSOCIATES INC											8. TYPE OF ORDER								·	
PECITIFI & ADDOCTATED INC											6. TIPE OF ORDE					ONDER		·		
b. COMPANY	b. COMPANY NAME											a. PURCHASE] [x	b. DELIVE	RY	
												REFERENCE YOUR Please furnish the following on the terms and						Except for billing instructions on the reverse, this delivery order is subject to instructions		
c.STREET ADDRESS 1071 STATE ROUTE 136											condition	ns speci	lied on	both sides of th	is order	con	tained on this si	de only of this	form and is	
1071 5	IAIL		E 130									delivery			reet, ir any, inclu	uing		ne above-numbe		briditions
d.CITY]								
9. ACCOUNTI			PRIATIO	N DATA					_	33,056	. 55	10. REQ	UISITIC	NING	OFFICE NRI	₹				
Approp Job Co						20, B&R No	o.: 720	-15-1	122-	142,		l			clear Rea		gulati	on		
JOD CO N RNUC				: 252	A															
11. BUSINESS	11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es))															12. F.O.	12. F.O.B. POINT			
a. SMAL	L			[У. b.	OTHER THAN	SMALL			c. DISADV	/ANTAG	GED			g. SERVI			'A		
d. WOM	EN-OWNI	ED		. [HUBZone			Г	I. EMERGI	ING SM	DISABLED VETERAN- MALLBUSINESS OWNED								
<u> </u>									',		ENT B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT					16. DISCO	JNT TERMS			
a. INSPECTIO	N			· 	b. AC	CEPTANCE				†				C	ON OR BEFORE	(Date)				
			_		_															
								17	. SCH	EDULE (Se	e revers	e for Reje	ctions)							
ITEM NO.						SUPPLIES OF	SERVICES						QUANTITY UNIT ORDERED UNIT PRICE		AMOUN'	r r	OUANTITY ACCEPTED			
(a)	Ŧ = =			71- (No. 108							(0)	(d)	(e)		(f)		(g)
						gn Bases	(CDB) I	nspec	tio	n at Vo	gtle	,								
						ion Inspe											İ			
														ı			1			
.		Stimated Cost: \$31,978.26 Sixed Fee; \$1,078.29										ļ				ļ				
ľ	TOTA	AL E	TAMIT	ED C	OST A	ND FEE:	\$33,056	. 55				. [1				
1	Peri	.od (of Per	forma	ance:	9/14/20	07 - 11	/2/20	07			- [(
	CON	'RAC'	OR SI	GNAT	JRE R	EQUIRED C	N PAGE	2 OF	2.											ļ
. [
																İ	- 1			
																	}			
j																				
												1		l			I			
										•				-			.			
	<u></u>	1		INC SS		 	1	CDCCC	C1 !! C	albic verse:	UT			00.00	WOICE NO.	L				+
		. }	18. SHIPF	ing PO	IN I		_ 19.	unuss	oniPh	PING WEIGI	r11			∠U. IN	NVOICE NO.					}
SEE BILLING a. NAME a. NAME C. Division of Committee																	17(h)			
												 		TOTAL (Cont.						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission NON Payment Team, Mail Stop T-9-H-4															pages)					
O REVE		Ī	. STREE	T ADDRI	ESS (or	P.O. Box) 03-03-037			,											17(i).
			AL	(141/C-1		, 100,													GRAND TOTAL
		ſ	CITY Wa	Y Washington							. STATE DC		e. ZIP CODE 20555			2	3,056.55	I TOTAL		
			-A	211111G								DC						., 050.55		
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) Carolyn A. Cooper Contracting Office												er			<u>ለ</u> ለል					
BY (Sign	ature)	1	Llax	94 A	Val	کا لاکررما	10	1//	l	7			İ		Contract:				MATA	ND2

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION APPENDUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER ALIVIUUE

VENPLACE - ADMUUSUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE OPTIONAL FORM 347 (REV. 4/2006)

RESCRIBED BY GSA/FAR 48 CFR 53.213(f)

NRC-03-03-037 Task Order No. 108 Page 2 of 2

In accordance with Section G.5, <u>Task Order Procedures</u>, of contract number NRC-03-03-037, this definitizes Task Order No. 108.

Task Order No. 108 shall be effective from 09/14/2007 through 11/02/2007, with a cost ceiling of \$33,056.55. The amount of \$31,978.26 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$1,078.29 represents the fixed fee.

The following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful performance for work hereunder: Mr. McCreesh. The Contractor agrees that such personnel shall not be removed from the effort under the task order without compliance with Contract Clause H.4, <u>Key Personnel</u>.

The issuance of this task order does not amend any terms or conditions of the subject contract.

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:

Technical Matters:

Donald P. Norkin

Project Officer

(301) 415-2954

Contractual Matters: Monique B. Williams

Contract Specialist

(301) 415-0250

Acceptance of Task Order No. 108 should be made by having an official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract Specialist. You should retain the third copy for your records.

ACCEPTED: Task Order, No. 108

NAME

TITLE

DATE